Ph
oe
ni
x
C
on
ta
ct

•	Manual test button
•	Service friendly pluggable components
•	 LED indication
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Phoenix Type Fig. Input
Voltage
Continous
Current
Contact
Type
Max Switching
Voltage Protective Circuit Type Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
Screw Cage Connection
651-2834326 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21 A 24V DC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 16.67 15.85 15.10
651-2834339 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/21 A 24V AC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 17.48 17.11 16.30
651-2834342 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/21 A 120V AC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 20.59 19.57 18.66
651-2834481 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21 A 24V DC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 16.67 15.85 15.10
651-2834494 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21 A 24V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 16.51 15.86 15.11
651-2834504 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21 A 120V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 20.59 19.58 18.66
651-2834517 PRI-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21 A 230V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 19.43 18.66 17.78
Screw Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contact
651-2834368 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21AU A 24V DC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 25.25 24.25 23.10
651-2834397 PRI-RSC3-LV-230AC/21AU A 230V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 36.28 34.51 32.88
651-2834520 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU A 24V DC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 26.22 25.18 24.00
651-2834533 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21AU A 24V AC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 25.25 24.25 23.10
651-2834546 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21AU A 120V AC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 31.08 29.84 28.43
Spring Cage Connection
651-2834407 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/21 B 24V DC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 17.64 16.78 15.99
651-2834410 PRI-RSP3-LV-24AC/21 B 24V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 18.45 17.72 16.89
651-2834423 PRI-RSP3-LV-120AC/21 B 120V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 21.38 20.52 19.57
651-2834436 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/21 B 230V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 20.95 19.92 18.99
651-2834562 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21 B 24V DC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 17.64 16.78 15.99
651-2834591 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21 B 230V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 20.95 19.92 18.99
Spring Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contact
651-2834465 PRI-RSP3-LV-120AC/21AU B 120V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 32.04 30.77 29.32
651-2834478 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/21AU B 230V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 37.88 36.37 34.66
651-2834601 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU B 24V DC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 26.48 25.19 24.00
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Phoenix Type Fig. Input
Voltage
Continous